
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

00 

23 

16 

25 

42 

07 

71 

32 

36 

97 

67 

40 

0 

66 

79 

61 

31 

Name 

Marc Cefalo 

Mark Gobble 

Michael Rossini 

Quintin Cowart 

Robert Simons 

Ken Williams 

Jay Javetz 

Christopher Windsor 

Kenneth Schuster 

Jim Daniel 

Tim Johnson 

Rafael Giro / Mark McAllister 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Gil Jackson 

Richard Fohl 

Richard Yura 

Johnny Johnson 

Class 

SM1 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

Laps 

9 

17 

11 

5 

15 

14 

2 

16 

8 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

9 

Best Tm 

1:25.766 

1:26.727 

1:26.753 

1:26.902 

1:27.030 

1:27.086 

1:27.336 

1:27.408 

1:27.530 

1:28.043 

1:28.216 

1:29.977 

1:30.288 

1:30.664 

1:31.194 

1:31.258 

1:35.507 

2nd Best 

1:26.437 

1:26.804 

1:26.798 

1:28.294 

1:27.156 

1:27.173 

1:47.489 

1:27.844 

1:27.639 

1:28.174 

1:28.261 

1:30.201 

1:30.430 

1:31.493 

1:31.218 

1:31.323 

1:36.379 

Year 

1997 

1991 

1997 

1990 

1991 

1996 

1990 

1990 

1990 

1993 

1992 

1991 

1995 

1992 

1990 

1995 

1992 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1839cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1597cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

Color 

Blue/Green 

White 

Red 

White/Red 

Red/White 

Blue/Green 

Black/Silver 

Burgundy 

Green 

Red/Blue 

Black 

Silver/Red 

Brown/Green 

White/Red 

Yellow/Black 

Gray 

Red 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Driver School 

Mazda Heritage 

Mazda Heritage Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:00:33 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/16/2018 01:00 PM 


